
 
 

     
  

 
   

 
       
   
            
         
         

 
   

 
        
   
  

 
   

 
   
       
          
    
         
            
            

 
   

 
    

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
   
              
   
     
   

 
   

 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
August 2022 

Monday 1st August 

09:00 Visit Communication Workers Union picket line 
10:30 Internal meetings 
14:30 Meeting with the Mayor of the West of England Combined Authority 
15:00 Open a City Partners’ briefing on Eurovision 
15:15 Meeting with the Local Government Authority policy team 

Tuesday 2nd August 

07:00 Catapult World Cities Summit Sustainable Cities session 
08:30 Internal meetings 
16:00 Cabinet 

Wednesday 3rd August 

09:00 Internal meeting 
10:00 Meeting to discuss Ashton Court project 
12:00 Event for Ukrainian community involved in Bristol’s Eurovision bid 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
14:00 Meeting with the Regional Development Manager at UpReach 
17:15 Interview with BBC News Channel regarding the death of Roy Hackett 
18:00 Interview with Greatest Hits Radio regarding the death of Roy Hackett 

Thursday 4th August 

08:30 Interview on Ujima 

Friday 5th August 

No appointments 

Saturday 6th August 

No appointments 

Sunday 7th August 

No appointments 

Monday 8th August 

10:00 Internal meetings 
13:45 Interview with LBC Radio regarding the cost of living crisis and Welcoming Spaces 
14:00 Internal meetings 
15:00 Visit to the Luminarium 
15:30 Internal meeting 

Tuesday 9th August 



   
      
   
         
   
        
   

 
   

 
   
               
   

 
   

 
    

 
   

 
       

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
   
         
    

   
 

           
         
   
        
   
         
     

 
   

 
   
    
      
       

 
   

 
    

 
   

 
  

 

09:30 Internal meeting 
10:00 Meeting with the City Poet 
11:00 Internal meeting 
12:00 Meeting with the CEO of the Restore Trust 
13:45 Internal meetings 
16:00 Speak at the Living Rent Commission meeting 
17:00 Internal meeting 

Wednesday 10th August 

09:30 Internal meeting 
11:00 Visit to Southmead Hospital and meeting with the CEO of NHS North Bristol Trust 
13:30 Internal meeting 

Thursday 11th August 

08:30 Interview on Ujima 

Friday 12th August 

08:45 Interview with BBC Radio Bristol 

Saturday 13th August 

No appointments 

Sunday 14th August 

No appointments 

Monday 15th August 

09:00 Internal meetings 
13:45 Meeting with the Director of the October Club 
15:00 Internal meeting 
Tuesday 16th August 

09:00 Meeting with the Chief Executive of the Prince’s Trust Group 
09:30 Record video for Avon County Scout Council AGM 
10:30 Internal meetings 
12:00 Meet the CEO of St. George’s Bristol 
13:00 Internal meetings 
15:00 Call with the Leader of South Gloucestershire Council 
15:30 Visit to Changing Futures 

Wednesday 17th August 

09:30 Internal meetings 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
14:00 Mayor’s conversation with community workers 
16:00 Open the Keep Bristol Cool launch 

Thursday 18th August 

08:30 Interview on Ujima 

Friday 19th August 

No appointments 



   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

        
            
   
         
         
        
   
             
   
         

Saturday 20th August 

No appointments 

Sunday 21st August 

No appointments 

Monday 22nd August 

08:00 Internal meetings 

Tuesday 23rd August 

No appointments 

Wednesday 24th August 

No appointments 

Thursday 25th August 

No appointments 

Friday 26th August 

No appointments 

Saturday 27th August 

No appointments 

Sunday 28th August 

No appointments 

Monday 29th August 

No appointments 

Tuesday 30th August 

09:00 Internal meeting 

Wednesday 31st August 

07:30 Great Western Railway smartcard scheme launch photo 
08:30 Meeting with the System Development Manager at Great Western Power Distribution 
09:00 Internal meeting 
10:00 Interview on Woman’s Hour regarding Welcoming Spaces 
10:30 Meeting with the Executive Director of C40 Cities 
11:15 5 Live interview regarding Welcoming Spaces 
13:00 Internal meetings 
14:30 Meeting with the Deputy Vice-Chancellor and Provost at the University of Bristol 
15:30 Internal meeting 
16:30 Visit to a Bristol City Council children’s home 


